  Your partner for used commercial and
industrial refrigeration equipment
Danfoss FC-102N132T4E5MH4TLC7
Specifications
Merke Danfoss
Art FC-102N132T4E5MH4TL
C7
Product type Frequency regulator
Leistung kW 132
Stock 1
Description
Used Danfoss
FC-102N132T4E5MH4TLC7
Gebrauchter Danfoss
FC-102N132T4E5MH4TLC7
Frequenzumrichter mit folgenden
Spezifikationen: 132 kW / 200 PS
Eingang: 3 x 380–480 V, 50/60 Hz,
251/231 A Ausgang: 3 x 0 V, 0–590 Hz,
260/240 A Abmessungen: 320 x 1100 x
420 mm (L x B x H)
  HOS BV   www.hosbv.com   info@hosbv.com   (+31) (0)23-5404237
  Your partner for used commercial and
industrial refrigeration equipment
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
  HOS BV   www.hosbv.com   info@hosbv.com   (+31) (0)23-5404237